
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CPSC/SAP/PGPH/Mess Contract/2024 

Dt.11/11/2024 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

 
Subject: Pre-Bid Meeting for Tender for Student Mess and Catering Services at 

Swami Vivekanand Hall Mess at IIM Mumbai OR its extension counter at 

any designated place. [12.11.2024 @ 03:00 PM] 
 

 

Tender reference No: SAP/PGPH/Mess Contract/2024 

 

Tender ID No: 2024_IIMM_833637_1   

 

The Pre-Bid meeting for the above subject is scheduled on 12.11.2024 at 03:00 PM in the Placement 

Office Mini Conference Room offline and online through Microsoft Teams.   
 

For Online joining meeting on: 

Microsoft Teams   

Meeting ID:  427 593 201 03 

Passcode: zycZQZ 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                               Sd 

AAO (CPSC)  
 

 

 

भारतीय प्रबंधन संस्थान म ंबई 

(शिक्षा मतं्रालय, भारत सरकार) 

विहार सरोिर मार्ग, पिई, पी.ओ. आईआईएम म ंबई, म ंबई-400087 ™»£ž¸¸«¸À(022) 2857 3371  

É¾€Æ¬¸: (022) 2857 3251, ¨¸½¤¸¬¸¸ƒ’: www.iimmumbai.ac.in ,  ƒÄ-Ÿ¸½¥¸: cpsc@iimmumbai.ac.in      

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT MUMBAI  

(MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, GOVERNEMTN OF INDIA) 

VIHAR LAKE Road, Powai, P.O. IIM Mumbai, MUMBAI – 400 087. TELEPHONE: 

(022) 2857 3371  

FAX: (022) 2857 3251, Website: www.iimmumbai.ac.in, e-mail: cpsc@iimmumbai.ac.in        

 

http://www.iimmumbai.ac.in/
mailto:cpsc@iimmumbai.ac.in
http://www.iimmumbai.ac.in/
mailto:cpsc@iimmumbai.ac.in

